
PROGRAM
8 ANIMAFILM FESTIVAL’S 

12:00-
14:00

19:30-
21:30

22:00-
00:00

09:30-
11:00

Free entrance

By invitation

By invitation

Barista & Chef (Xaqani)
Animation Breakfast

Nizami Cinema Center
Stop-motion masterclass with Ayan Novruz

YUVA
Party

03 September

16+

15+

14:30-
16:30

Best Short Animated Film
for Children

Nizami Cinema Center
5+

Competition

Out of Compettion

Professional

Accompanying

-

-

-

-

Opening Ceremony and
“Tales from the Magic Garden”

Palace of the Shirvanshahs



10:30-
11:30

Free entrance
Kurban Said

Animation Breakfast

16+

12:00-
14:00 Nizami Cinema Center

Flip-book masterclass with Mehriban Aliyeva

7+

15:00-
17:00

9+

19:30-
21:30 Nizami Cinema Center

2025 OSCAR Specials

18+

PROGRAM
8 ANIMAFILM FESTIVAL’S 

04 September

Become a Cartoon Character!
Masterclass with Ken Sheykh

Handicraft Baku



12:00-
14:00

17:00-
19:00

09:30-
11:00

Free entrance
Manipura cafe

Animation Breakfast

Nizami Cinema Center
Making of: “Boom-Boom”

16+

12+

14:30-
16:30 Nizami Cinema Center

1st ANIMAFILM Pitching Competition 

13+

16+

12:00-
15:00

15+
Nizami Cinema Center

Game Showcase

Best Short Animated Film - 
GRAND PRIX

Nizami Cinema Center

19:30-
21:30

Best Short Animated Film
About Cats

Nizami Cinema Center
18+

PROGRAM
8 ANIMAFILM FESTIVAL’S 

05 September



12:00-
15:00

09:30-
11:00

Free entrance
Co�ee Culture cafe

Animation Breakfast

Nizami Cinema Center
Game Showcase

16+

15+

14:30-
16:30

18+
Nizami Cinema Center

ANIMAFILM x KYNO: “AKIRA”

20:00-
22:00

18+

ANIMAFILM x Skwigly:
All About Cats

Nizami Cinema Center

17:00-
19:00

16+

Best Short Student
Animated Film

Nizami Cinema Center

PROGRAM
8 ANIMAFILM FESTIVAL’S 

06 September



12:00-
14:00

09:30-
11:00

Free entrance
Vedi cafe

Animation Breakfast

16+

16+

12:00-
14:00 YUVA

Skwigly Animation Quiz

13+

12:00-
15:00

15+
Nizami Cinema Center

Game Showcase

14:30-
16:30

18+

Best Azerbaijani Short
Animated Film + “Nargiz”

Nizami Cinema Center

Storycrafting for animation masterclass
with Matthew Lyon

Nizami Cinema Center

19:30-
21:30

16+
Nizami Cinema Center

Closing Ceremony

22:00-
00:00

By invitation
YUVA

Party

PROGRAM
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07 September


